Div 1 Men - 2nd
Reilly Shaw
Nick Wightman
Brent Lalor
Alex Gruen
Harry Smithers
Julian Oey

Div 2 Men - 3rd
Yohan Philip
Jarrod McMullen
Mick Low

Brett Coleman
Lucas Shugg
Eamon Anderson

U 16 Men - 8th
Tom Hockley Samon
Archer Wiltshire
Oliver Wiltshire

TAN RELAYS RESULTS
SAT SEP 17, 2016

11.01
11.29
12.18
12.19
11.32
11.24

11.48
12.47
13.01
12.29
12.51
12.26

15.31
15.31
13.54

Div1 Women - 7th
Sarah Walker

Cara Peake

Sharon Pedersen
Georgina Mervin
Ellie O'Kane

U 18 Women -2nd
Georgia Quick

Olivia Hobbs
Natalya Hall Dekleva

U 14 Women - 7th
Bethany Dean
Sophie Coleman
Skye Ellis

14.32
13.58
15.10
15.55
13.07

15.16
14.14
14.24

15.22
21.15
15.07



